
NENE VALLEY
WANSFORD STATION

HERITAGE RAILWAY

CAKES & PASTRY

TEA & COFFEE

HOT FOOD

COLD DRINKS

WATER

CANS

FRUIT JUICES

CARTON DRINKS

FRUIT SHOOTS

£1.75

£1.50

£2.35

£1.00

£1.25

SLICE OF CAKE £3.00

HOT DRINKS

BREAKFAST

JACKETS

FILTER COFFEE

BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GRAY

SPECIALITY TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

BEANS

CHEESE

BEANS & CHEESE

TUNA MAYO

COLESLAW

BACON BAP

SAUSAGE BAP

EGG BAP

SAUSAGE ROLL

STEAK BAKE

£2.55

£2.55

£2.65

£2.75

£2.70

£6.25

£6.25

£6.75

£6.75

£6.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.95

£3.50

£1.75

CRISPS

£2.75ICE CREAM

£1.50

MUFFINS & FLAPJACKS

CAFE MENU

COLD FOOD

£2.00ICE LOLLIES

SANDWICHES £4.50

(SERVED 9:00-!4:00)

OPEN: WED-SUN
9:00 - 16:00

EXTRA ITEM £1


