OPEN: WED-SUN 9:00 - 16:00





WANSFORD STATION HERITAGE RAILWAY



TEA & COFFEE

HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS
FILTER COFFEE	£2.55	WATER
BREAKFAST TEA	£2.55	CANS
EARL GRAY	£2.65	FRUIT JUICES
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.75	CARTON DRINKS
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.70	FRUIT SHOOTS

HOT FOOD

(SERVED 9:00-!4:00) BREAKFAST - EXTRA ITEM £1	
BACON BAP	£3.25
SAUSAGE BAP	£3.25
EGG BAP	£3.25
SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.95
STEAK BAKE	£3.50
JACKETS	
BEANS	£6.25
CHEESE	£6.25
BEANS & CHEESE	£6.75
TUNA MAYO	£6.75
COLESLAW	£6.25

WATER	£1.75
CANS	£1.50
FRUIT JUICES	£2.35
CARTON DRINKS	£1.00
FRUIT SHOOTS	£1.25

COLD FOOD

CAKES & PASTRY	
SANDWICHES	£4.50
SLICE OF CAKE	£3.00
MUFFINS & FLAPJACKS	£1.75
CRISPS	£1.50
ICE CREAM	£2.75
ICE LOLLIES	£2.00

